

SUSTAINABLE ENVIRONMENT, ENERGY, HEALTH & SAFETY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

NORTECH, Inc.

•

Accounting Office: 2400 College Rd Fairbanks, AK 99709 907.452.5688 907.452.5694 Fax

♦

3105 Lakeshore Drive Suite A106 **Anchorage**, AK 99517 907.222.2445 907.222.0915 Fax

♦

5438 Shaune Drive Suite B **Juneau**, AK 99801 907.586.6813 907.586.6819 Fax

www.nortechengr.com

NORTECH is a growing environmental consulting and health & safety firm with professional growth opportunities, benefits, and a bonus incentive program. Self-starting, motivated individuals who are interested in experiencing the great State of Alaska are needed. Successful candidates will have strong interpersonal and team skills.

Benefits include paid leave, six paid holidays and a floating holiday, life and disability insurance, pension plan contributions, continuing education.

We are hiring for the position of:

ENVIRONMENTAL STAFF PROFESSIONAL

Location: Anchorage and Fairbanks

This is a full time/permanent position. To be considered, you must have the following qualifications:

REQUIRED: Degree in Environmental, Biology, Chemistry, Geology, Civil or Environmental Engineering. Proficiency with Microsoft Word, Outlook, and Excel as required for effective recording and reporting of technical information.

Typical qualifications for this role might include:

- Alaska Environmental Sampler
- Qualified Environmental Professional
- Hazardous Waste Operations and Emergency Response Training
- OSHA Safety Training
- RCRA Hazardous Waste Generator Training
- Certified Erosion and Sediment Control Lead
- AutoCad experience

Duties & Responsibilities:

- Fieldwork (potential for travel to remote locations)
- Environmental Sampling
- Interpretation and analysis of lab results
- Written and oral presentations of findings to clients of environmental regulatory agencies
- Other project tasks as necessary

Application Procedure:

Please send your resume and references via email to Marketing@NortechEngr.com, or you may send information via fax, (907) 452-5694, or by mail to: *NORTECH*, Inc., 2400 College Road, Fairbanks, AK 99709-3754.